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FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025
FOR ZONING PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Total Value of Completed Project Zoning Permit Fee

$0-$1,000 $25.00

$ 1,001 - $ 5,000 $ 35.00

$ 5,001 - $ 20,000 $50.00

$ 20,001 - $ 100,000 $ 85.00

$ 100,001 and above $105.00 plus $ 1.00
For every $ 1,000
Over $ 100,001

FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025
FOR BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATIONS

$0-$1,000 $30.00

$ 1,001 - $ 5,000 $45.00

$ 5,001 - $ 20,000 $65.00

$ 20,001 - $ 100,000 $100.00

$ 100,001 and above $125.00 plus $ 1.00
For every $ 1,000
Over $ 100,001

APPLICATION FEE WILL NOT BE RETURNED IF APPLICATION IS DENIED

INSPECTION FEES ARE ABOVE THE LISTED FEES ABOVE

791Woodward Avenue Lock Haven, Pa. 17745 - 570-660-6435
hoyinspection@gmail.com
www.hoyinspection.com
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